alok Hospital ake City, Kolkata-700 091

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that	Rituswarna Das	daughter / wife of
R. Das worked as a Tr	ainee Nurse in the	ledicine department of
Anandalok Hospital fro	m 10/01/2022 to	10/10/2022



For Anandalok Hospital

B. Nagod.

Admin-Officer

Anandalok Hospital DK-7/3, Salt Lake City, Kolkata-700 091

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that	SUTAPA SASMAL	daughter / wife of
D.Sasmal worked as a	Trainee Nurse in the	Medicine department of
Anandalok Hospital f	гон 11/01/2022	to10/10/2022



For Anandalok Hospital B. Noyak.
Admin-Officer